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Athlete

BILAL GUN

BARIS ILHAN

OKTAY FIRAT

OZTAN VELIPASALAR
MUHAMMET YASIN GULER
BO SPARSOE THYGESEN
CIHAN AKBABA

SERTER BUKER

OGUZ ULAS

OZHAN PESTANLI

BEKIR CALCA

UMIT YAVUZ

SERHAT BEDII BORAKAN
HAKAN DOGU

ONUR YIGIT YAYAK
SERDAR GUNDOGDU
MURAT OZAN iLHAN
SERKAN TURHAN

RECEP CAN AKSADE
GOKHAN BILGEN

OZAN SIMSEK

MEHMET KALELI

SINAN CIN

ONUR AKYILDIZ

BARIS BERBEROGLU
CAGLAR YESILDAG
GURAY TATLI

HUSAMETTIN DOGAN ISSEVI

BERK GOKDAG
BAYRAM YALCINKAYA
EMRAH BIRINCI

KAMIL GULTEPE
SUAT GUNGOR
ZELJKO MIKULICIC

Takim / Kuliip Bib#
BUYUKGEKMECE BIiSIKLET KULUI 306

Aktif Pedal 301
izmir kosugucu 323
Antalyaspor 328
320
ALDOSK 307
Runformance 308
333
KOSTURAN 322
trimetius 327
YK ENERJI 304
338
331
Trimetheus 342
KOSTURAN 325
Bursa Triatlon SK 330
GokmenArasRunningTeam 321
KOSTURAN 332
Ankyra Spor Kultibu 329
313
iDADIK 326
ADK TEAM 318
Onaran Academy 334
Labris Madencilik 324
302
309
Bursa Triatlon S.K. 314
316
305
Fantastik Tri 303
311
RUNS N'ROSES 317
onaran academy 335
339

Run1

0:44:18
0:45:16
0:42:54
0:45:07
0:48:12
0:47:35
0:44:53
0:49:00
0:49:26
0:49:36
0:49:57
0:56:18
0:48:09
0:53:23
0:51:05
0:53:51
0:49:24
0:52:53
1:01:00
0:58:28
0:55:48
:01:50
:05:44
:04:37
:01:53
:01:55
:06:37
:12:49
:19:16
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0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01

:01
:01
:31
23
:31
:30
13
110
44
27
:34
137

0:02:42
0:02:59

0:01
0:01

:55
:50

0:02:35
0:02:10
0:02:11
0:03:06
0:02:00
0:02:48
0:02:29
0:02:34
0:03:31
0:02:09
0:02:38

0:01

140

0:04:13

Bike
:30:48 0:00:58
:33:50 0:00:53
:36:31
:33:39
:31:32
:31:22
:140:09
:34:01
:35:09
:39:46
141:28
:35:53
:50:07
141:21
147:08
142:36
:51:05
47:47
144:22
44:17
:53:38
:51:45
:55:14
:57:05
2:05:39
2:07:46
2:07:59
2:06:09
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T2

0:01:24
0:01:08
0:01:19
0:01:20
0:01:11
0:01:26
0:02:10
0:01:23
0:01:29
0:01:09
0:01:54
0:02:17
0:01:35
0:01:19
0:01:56
0:01:54
0:02:46
0:02:39
0:02:16
0:01:32
0:02:54
0:02:06
0:02:50
0:01:58
0:02:37
0:01:29

2:23:26 0:03:34

Run2

0:24:27
0:21:40
0:21:34
0:23:23
0:26:01
0:27:44
0:23:02
0:25:08
0:27:54
0:27:22
0:27:27
0:29:55
0:23:03
0:27:16
0:26:59
0:29:44
0:26:07
0:28:44
0:26:39
0:32:01
0:33:27
0:32:17
0:35:14
0:37:43
0:36:19
0:36:23
0:37:23
0:41:21
0:46:38

Finish

2:41:29
2:42:39
2:43:52
2:44:37
2:48:33
2:49:29
2:50:26
2:50:44
2:56:21
2:59:33
3:01:54
3:04:50
3:05:54
3:07:14
3:08:40
3:09:18
3:11:06
3:13:26
3:16:56
3:20:29
3:27:08
3:30:10
3:41:34
3:44:03
3:50:08
3:50:09
3:57:12
4:03:26
4:37:04



